bus-ubi

601790657
602663657
602687772
603267103
603345936
603409616
603553622
604086133
604106189
604127796
604130156
604154601
604165256
604205361
604208486
604209886
604212970
604215797
604216454
604216625
604218548
604218785
604219067
604219549
604219956
604221489
604221497
604221523
604222001
604222679
604222730
604223030
604223252
604223498
604224643
604225068
604225075
604225266
604225400
604225565
604225672
604225690
604225841
604226151
604226258
604226623
604226634
604226636

LE-name

GESA CREDIT UNION

FPI MANAGEMENT, INC.

SEAN C GREGORY

DAN H TENNEY

GREEN MATTER L.L.C.

STRUCTIS CONTRACTING LLC

ALLA MOGYLNA

KNIGHT ERRANT INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
BARRE NORTH LLC

HUMBLE ABODE BREWING LLC
TWISTED RAVEN TATTOO STUDIO, LLC
REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS OF WA LLC
COUGSFIRST! SPOKANE

WILLIAM SHOFFNER

BACKWOODS TILE AND STONE
CANYON MUSIC LLC

BUILDWORTH LLC

CYLIX CONCEPTS AND DESIGNS LLC
AEH CONSTRUCTION LLC

PRINCIPAL TRANSPORTATION LLC
PURO LLC

ASCENT CONSTRUCTION OF WASHINGTON LLC
STUART IRONSIDE

SPOKANE ADVANCED THERAPY LLC
ELIZABETH A BARBER

JEFFREY LYNN STUKAS

RICHARD RAMON DESLAURIERS
B-SIDE MUSIC WORLD PARTNERSHIP
OSLO PROPERTIES, LLC

ROMAN MARTSINYUK

TAP'D IT LLC

KVL MINDFUL LIVING SOLUTIONS LLC
VIKTOR DUDIUK

BRIELLE KRISTEN DAYLEY

OUR GIG LLC

STEVEN FREDERICK TALBOTT
KENDAL CAROL OVERBAY

THE LANGUAGE HOUSE, LLC

WILL GALBRAITH LLC

RICHARD ALLEN WEIL

firm-name

GESA CREDIT UNION

FPI MANAGEMENT, INC.
LAKESIDE ELECTRIC

RED BENCH CONTRACTING
GREEN MATTER LLC

STRUCTIS CONTRACTING LLC
JAN-PRO CLEANING SYSTEMS
KNIGHT ERRANT INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
BARRE HABIT

HUMBLE ABODE BREWING, LLC.

ANDREW R TRULL (TWISTED RAVEN TATTOO STUDIO LLC;

REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS OF WASHINGTON LLC
COUGSFIRST! SPOKANE

WILLIAM SHOFFNER

BACKWOODS TILE AND STONE, LLC
CANYON MUSIC LLC

BUILDWORTH LLC

CYLIX CONCEPTS AND DESIGNS LLC
AEH CONSTRUCTION LLC
PRINCIPAL TRANSPORTATION LLC
PURO LLC

ASCENT CONSTRUCTION

SPOKANE ADVANCED THERAPY LLC
EAB SERVICES

JEFFREY L STUKAS

STERLING EDGE FRAMING

B-SIDE MUSIC WORLD

OSLO PROPERTIES, LLC

RLM TRANSPORT

THE GROWLER GUYS

KVL MINDFUL LIVING SOLUTIONS LLC
DV FLOORING

MICROBLADING BY BRIELLE
OURGIG LLC

GLASS ON GLASS

OVERBAY EXCAVATING

THE LANGUAGE HOUSE

WILL GALBRAITH LLC

ROSE'S SUCCULENTS&MORE

PAUL'S TREE / LAND MANAGEMENT SERVICE, LLC PAUL'S TREE / LAND MANAGMENT SERVICE LLC

WHEN WE GATHER INC
TEKTONIX IT CONSULTING LLC
COLLABRA TECHNOLOGY
BRIAN DEVRIES

ALICE ROSE SEIM

JOHN AARON SCHRAM

KMC CONSTRUCTION

WHEN WE GATHER
TEKTONIX IT CONSULTING
COLLABRA TECHNOLOGY
DEVRIES BODYWORK
ALICE SEIM

JOHN SCHRAM

KMC CONSTRUCTION

Phys-addrl

4407 N DIVISION ST STE 104
1900 SW CAMPUS

7654 KIMBERLY DRIVE WAY
4002 S HORIZON HILL LN
3605 E ROWAN AVE STE 1
2211 S CHERRY LN

1731 E QUEEN AVE

1205 S MICA PARK DR

88 E FRANCIS AVE

3707 E DECATUR AVE STE 3
408 W 3RD AVE

1524 E 37TH AVE

720 W BOONE AVE STE 200
1506 S ADAMS RD

1050 E TIMBER LN

1406 S INLAND EMPIRE WAY OFC
7646 CENTER STREET WAY
5809 S LAURELCREST CT
3217 W LACROSSE AVE

2707 W JILLIAN CT

8424 N NEVADA ST STE 210
13120 E CATALDO AVE
18700 E TRENT AVE

3314 E 21ST AVE

4116 S HOGAN ST BLDG HOUSE
1821 S LIMERICK DR

112 W CLIFF DR APT 101
2633 E 33RD AVE

43043 GREEN CANYON RD E
5503 E UNION AVE

9329 N NEWPORT HWY

2119 W BRIDGE AVE

4320 W DESKA DR APT 602
227 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE A
3619 NE 179TH ST

1411 W GLASS AVE

4808 N HAWTHORNE ST
3704 S LAMONTE ST

25309 E ROSEWOOD LN
23707 SOUTH MALLOY PRAIRIE ROAD
2416 W PROVIDENCE AVE
3606 S BERNARD ST

207 W TURNER AVE

505 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE 300
906 S COWLEY ST

5408 N BELT ST

917 S MONROE ST

5705 N FLEMING ST

Phys-City
SPOKANE
FEDERAL WAY
FORD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
COEUR D ALENE
SPOKANE

FORD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
OTIS ORCHARDS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DAVENPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
RIDGEFIELD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWMAN LAKE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99207
98023
99013
99206
99217
99223
99207
99206
99208
99217
99201
99203
99201
99037
83815
99224
99013
99224
99205
99208
99208
99216
99027
99223
99203
99037
99204
99223
99122
99212
99218
99201
99224
99201
98642
99205
99205
99203
99025
99004
99205
99203
99224
99201
99202
99205
99204
99205



604226860
604226934
604227124
604227137
604228437
604228504
604230001
604230106
604230117
604230211
604230215
604230304

JEAN-LUKE WAYNE DEVORE
MLV HOLDINGS, INC.
GOLF TO IMPRESS, INC

FIRST AVENUE PARTNERS, INC.

KELLY ANDERSON

ANDREW REESE

JENNIFER LYNN PRATER
CHAD DALE NALL

JAMIE MARIE ROBERTS
JENNIFFER MBARUSHIMANA
ELISE MCKENNA WHITMORE
RYAN GARNER

SPOKANE TOWING & RECOVERY
EXPERT ALIGNMENT & BRAKE
TOURSPECGOLF

FIRST AVE COFFEE

KELLY GIRL BEAUTY LOFT
BEAST YOUTH CENTER
PRATER'S PERSPECTIVE
PRECISION FLOORING INSTALLATION & SERVICES
THREE BIRDIES BAKERY
WISHING FLOWER

HAIR BY ELISE

GARNER FAMILY HOMES

2007 EAST COURTLAND AVENUE

2126 N ATLANTIC ST

170 S LINCOLN ST STE 150
1011 W 1ST AVE BLDG A
22 W MAIN AVE APT 3

1502 W HIGHLINE LN

4808 N WHITEHOUSE ST
2121 E UPRIVER DR APT 17
4007 E GRACE AVE SPC 0
2129 W MONTGOMERY AVE
5019 N MARKET ST

8513 HIGHWAY 211

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWPORT

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99207
99205
99201
99201
99201
99201
99205
99207
99217
99205
99217
99156



